Bergrte adresser

Fylke

TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK

Kommune

VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
TOKKE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
TOKKE
VINJE
VINJE

Veinavn
BREKKAVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VESASVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
BREKKAVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN

Bokstav

1719
28
1973
215
222
123
1250
1165
333
670
967
977
1122
1096
1094
1073
68
39
925
141
73
62
128
1994
196

Sensitivity: Internal

67
68
69
82
65
65
71
64
62
62
24
57
57
59
59
59
59
54
57
25
67
66
68
69
81
65
66

12
23
24
24
47
62

15
17

26
22

24
30

27
12
18
12

23
19
59
14
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TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK

VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
TOKKE
TOKKE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE

SM@RKLEPP
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
BREKKAVEGEN
BREKKAVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
VINJEVEGEN
VESASVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VESASVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN

23
1302
922
973
1115
1103
1098
44
12
72
49
69
2135
2019 B
121
78
10
34
56
64
105
1298
50
1240
1238
1193
334
924
995
1104
10

Sensitivity: Internal

68
64
25
57
59
59
59
56
57
55
55
56
82
81
67
67
68
68
68
68
69
64
64
64
60
62
60
25
57
59
57

N NN - -

26
14

14
41

13

14
15

14
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TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK

VINJE
VINJE
TOKKE
TOKKE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
TOKKE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE

VINJEVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VESASVEGEN
NESTESTOGVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP

961
105
1975
2021
271
1602
1604
16
126
194
127
1300
1234
1167
338

1129
923
975
959

1102

1086

1075

70
46
73

2117
273

1705

58

Sensitivity: Internal

57
67
81
79
65
66
66
68
69
65
71
64
60
62
60
60
60
25
57
57
59
59
59
54
56
57
79
65
68
68
68

14
13
18

N

12
57

17

14
13

17
19

28
31

29

18
25
12
20
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TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK

VINJE
TOKKE
TOKKE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
TOKKE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE

SM@RKLEPP
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
VINJEVEGEN
NESTESTOGVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
BREKKAVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN

60
2019 D
2117 C

190
192

26
121
668

931
969
1084
1041
66
58
103
2150
35
1704
92
120
146
188
125
1354
1169
1161
1031
979
968

Sensitivity: Internal

68
81
79
65
65
69
71
24
60
25
57
59
57
55
55
67
82
67
68
69
69
70
65
71
64
62
62
57
57
57
57

22
14

49
45

w

16
25
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16
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TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK

VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
TOKKE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
TOKKE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE

VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
MO-BYRTEVEGEN
BYRTEHEIVEGEN
BREKKAVEGEN
BREKKAVEGEN
BREKKAVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP

933
1119
1071

14
32
15
11
2019 C
1715
97
66

130

220

144
1236
1195

948

13
37
77
2023
236
81
49
50
1701
12
18
35
55
69

Sensitivity: Internal

25
59
57
57
57
57
57
79
68
69
68
70
65
70
60
62
25
57
57
55
79
65
67
67
67
68
68
68
71
68
69

11

18
21
24

32

11

20

54

13

16
33

12
46
25

33
14
43
14
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TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK
TELEMARK

VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE
VINJE

SM@RKLEPP
SM@RKLEPP
NESTESTOGVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN
VAMARTVEITVEGEN
VINJEVEGEN

37
150

1033

1117

Sensitivity: Internal

68
70
60
57
56
59

18

11

20
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